

13/ on A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - masonry					
N/work -	2/05	70	Barahi	Khurd	
N/Agency -	Amit Kumar Singh				
Agreement No -	2450/2018-19				09.03.2019
Date of start -	08.03.2019				
Date of comp. -	03.03.2020				
Date of entry -	26/08/2020				
① P.V. & fixing trench mark pillars					
wide item ① P.V. 01 of T.M.B					2 NOS
② P.V. & fixing working reference pillars - as per - do -					
wide item ② P.V. 01 of T.M.B					5 NOS
③ clearing & grubbing road land - as per - do -					
wide item ③ P.V. 01 of T.M.B					8.99 Hec.
④ P.V. & fixing logo board of project & children information - as per - do -					
wide item ④ P.V. 02 of T.M.B					2 NOS
⑤ Dismantling of plain cement concrete - as per - do -					
wide item ⑤ P.V. 02 of T.M.B					0.89 m ³
⑥ Dismantling of existing str reinforcement cement concrete - as per - do -					
wide item ⑥ P.V. 02 of T.M.B					0.84 m ³
⑦ Removal of 2 diameter of P.C - as per - do -					
wide item ⑦ P.V. 03 of T.M.B					5.0 RM

Continuation

Abstract of cost for 1st on n/c bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmsy					
N/work - 1105 to Bawhi khurd					
N/Agency - Amit Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 20560/2018-19, dt-09.03.2019					
Date of start - 08.03.2019					
Date of Comp - 07.03.2020					
Date of entry - 26/08/2020					
f. P/V & fixing trench mark pillar as per -					
Qty = 2 Nos. VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 4657.54/m ³ -					Rs 9315.00
2. P/V & fixing working reference pillar as per -					
Qty = 5 Nos. VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 2118.49/m ³ -					Rs 10592.45
3. Clearing & grubbing road land as per -					
Qty = 0.99 Hec. VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 4974.47/Hec. -					Rs 49242.27
4. P/V & fixing Logo board of project & citizen information board as per -					
Qty = 2 Nos. VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 10175.43/each -					Rs 20350.86
5. Dismantling of plain cement concrete as per -					
Qty = 0.89 m ³ VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 474.67/m ³ -					Rs 422.56
6. Dismantling of existing str R.C.C. as per -					
Qty = 0.84 m ³ VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 1066.61/m ³ -					Rs 895.55
Continuation					Rs 90816.00

R 6662141-15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31 P/V + laying filter media					
Qty = 19.8 m ³ , VTM 1/10 - 10					
@ Rs 3954.45/m ³ — Rs					78338.00
32 Back filling behind equipment					
33 & return wall etc —					
Qty = 34.18 m ³ , VTM 1/10 - 10					
@ Rs 341.34/m ³ — Rs					25339.00
limited allation					
Total Rs 67663.80					
Ded. 10% — Rs 6766.38					
Net Rs 60897.42					
limited allation —					
35,74,412.20					
Total Rs 67663.80					

Material cost				
Sail - 3986.23 m ³ @ 2371/m ³ — Rs				94514.00
Coarse sand - 456.52 m ³ @ 161.80/m ³ — Rs				73862.00
5mm - 9.5mm - 543 m ³ @ 526.80/m ³ — Rs				286052.00
9.5mm - 2.36mm - 217 m ³ @ 419.38/m ³ — Rs				91005.00
53mm - 2.36mm - 392.06 m ³ @ 466.20/m ³ — Rs				182778.00
11.2mm screen - 77.76 m ³ @ 350.99/m ³ — Rs				27293.00
40mm Agg - 49.0 m ³ @ 448.67/m ³ — Rs				21985.00
20mm Agg - 84.56 m ³ @ 560.89/m ³ — Rs				47429.00
10mm Agg - 18.19 m ³ @ 625.62/m ³ — Rs				30149.00
Total Rs 85506				
760,553.00				
SF - 76,055.50				
Total Rs 85506				